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1. Tiếng Anh

	Cấp độ

(CERF)
	IELTS
	TOEFL

PBT/CBT/iBT
	TOEIC

(L&R)
	Cambridge

ESOL Exams

	B1
	4.5
	450/133/45
	450
	PET

	B2
	5.5
	500/173/61
	600
	FCE

	C1
	6.5
	577/233/91
	850
	CAE


2. Các thứ tiếng khác

	Cấp độ
	Tiếng Nga
	Tiếng Pháp
	Tiếng Đức
	Tiếng Trung
	Tiếng Nhật

	B1
	TRKI 1
	DELF B1

TCF niveau 3
	B1

ZD
	HSK cấp độ 3
	JLPT

N4

	B2
	TRKI 2
	DELF B2

TCF niveau 4
	B2

TestDaF level 4
	HSK cấp độ 4
	JLPT

N3

	C1
	
	
	
	HSK cấp độ 5
	


Ghi chú: Các điểm số nêu trên là điểm số tối thiểu cần đạt được.
